
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 16/15195

 2 SONGAR HOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1S. Greene 543302 5/4237

 3 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7189

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 4/3276

 5 GILDED GOAT Last start winner RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3207

 6 WILDE LILY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533648 5/3231

 7 HELLO CHLOE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 533342 2/1214

 8 MACI REID 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0135

 9 ANA KOHAI Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R10, P 2P 7Y 7P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0106

 10 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3165

 11 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R7, M (FEL)P 7M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11161

 12 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1159

 13 MIDNIGHT SEA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3150

 14 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/1150

 15 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 2Y 1Y 5/4A. Ivers 545595 1/0149

 16 FUN FACT Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1144

 17 ASHYAH Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 6Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0140

 18 GAGAN STACEY LEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 19 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/2117

 20 TOMORROW Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 4/3117

 21 TELFORD Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 6Y 1Y 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 547118 1/0112

 22 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0109

 23 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0108

 24 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/0102

 25 BIG TAC Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0102

 26 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7Y 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/195

 27 MODULATING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/089

 28 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/085

 29 MISS CHERRY LEA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/081

 31 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/069

 32 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/066

 33 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/463

 34 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/154

2 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 4/3276

 2 GILDED GOAT Last start winner RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3207

 3 WILDE LILY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533648 5/3231

 4 HELLO CHLOE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 533342 2/1214

 5 MACI REID 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0135

 6 ANA KOHAI Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R10, P 2P 7Y 7P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0106

 7 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3165

 8 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R7, M (FEL)P 7M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11161

 9 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1159

 10 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/1150

 11 MIDNIGHT SEA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3150

 12 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 2Y 1Y 5/4A. Ivers 545595 1/0149

 13 FUN FACT Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1144

 14 ASHYAH Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 6Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0140

 15 GAGAN STACEY LEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 16 TOMORROW Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 4/3117

 17 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/2117

 18 TELFORD Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y 6Y 1Y 3P 5/4K. Sanderson 547118 1/0112

 19 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0109

 20 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0108

 21 BIG TAC Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0102

 22 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/0102

 23 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7Y 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/195

 24 MODULATING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/089

 25 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/085

 26 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/081

 27 MISS CHERRY LEA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081

 28 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/069

 29 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/066

 30 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/463

 31 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLAR NOVA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 548326 0/0132

 2 BEE LIKE LEXI Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/0122

 3 TRALEE TROUBLE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0112

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/092

 5 FLYING MARGE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts ROC, 19/01/2022, R1, 6 8P 2P 6P M/1J. Forbes 541421 0/086

 6 BLUE WHISTLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/072

 7 MARBEN VAL First start M/1V. Keith 544728 0/00

 8 FLYING HUSBAND Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 4P M/1W. Harper 546831 0/058

 9 POLAR EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 5P M/1K. Ollerton 543244 0/050

 10 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/056

 11 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/050

 12 MAYBE TWO Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6Y M/1G. Payton 539390 0/048

 13 TWO TRAILER PARK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/044

 14 FORD'S BABY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/040

 15 JUST NATURALLY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1G. Case 545018 0/039

 16 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8246

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Delaney 531949 17/15252

 3 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 2P 7M 1M 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 11/9264

 4 SONGAR WHISPER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Greene 528644 5/4258

 5 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 4/1/1D. Andrews 532503 6/5177

 6 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 538129 5/4270

 7 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 529611 7/6246

 8 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R12, M 5M 3M 4M 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 7/6170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO CHLOE 4 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 533342 2/1214

 2 BLUE ROAMER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4S. Kedwell 540173 1/0207

 3 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1195

 4 ASTON WILSON Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/3G. Grimwood 541689 2/1194

 5 TONIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/3N. Goodwin 540453 2/1171

 6 DEBBIE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/4D. Power 544024 2/0168

 7 LILY THE SAINT Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 2/1162

 8 IRINKA ARCHIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Eaton 546137 1/0151

 9 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1138

 10 COUSIN VINNIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4A. Woods 543188 1/0132

 11 GROUNDWATER BOY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0127

 12 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0123

 13 JODIE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/4D. Power 544020 1/0123

 14 PRINCE LEO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Eaton 543287 2/1120

 15 STORM KEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 542888 2/1114

 16 LAR GRAND LEO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/3J. Eaton 542510 2/1114

 17 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/3G. Roylett 540119 2/1114

 18 GRACE LILLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/4A. Yarnold 539098 1/0114

 19 FIVE MILE NELLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0108

 20 BLACK CANDLES Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1108

 21 SUPER DYNAMITE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/0102

 22 SECRETLY SLICK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4Y 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/0102

 23 SWITCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/099

 24 SKETCHY GEISHA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3Y 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/088

 25 ROYAL REDEEMER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/075

 26 BLAZING BOBBIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/072

 27 REGENT TREE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/060

 28 CRY BABY BALLOS Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 548365 4/3248

 2 REBECCA GAY Last start winner TAR, 26/01/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3N. Goodwin 521897 6/1198

 3 HUT SIX Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1J. Taylor 537643 8/5252

 4 WILDE LILY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533648 5/3231

 5 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2207

 6 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2162

 7 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3147

 8 HEATHCOTE RAMS Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1117

 9 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 6M 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 10 FERNANDO TREE Dropping in grade GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1L. Lamb 507430 11/5116

 11 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3231

 12 MEAN MEL Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 540945 3/2195

 13 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540963 4/1195

 14 MINI MAGNATE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2L. Walker 544054 3/2183

 15 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1P 1P 5/2E. Price 541387 3/2180

 16 LIGHTS ACTION Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4J. Magnisalis 527069 6/0168

 17 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3165

 18 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4153

 19 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2153

 20 MCVICKER Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1141

 21 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3138

 22 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2123

 23 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0123

 24 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7M 3P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2D. Wilson 534253 9/2261

 2 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 6/3228

 3 CINDY MAREE Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3G. Novley 537883 2/1186

 4 PORT JINX 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3Y 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/0134

 5 TRALEE BAM 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0270

 6 HEY BORIS Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 537189 6/0246

 7 BATTLE BORN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3S. Davies 538838 2/1213

 8 KOORINGA AMY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 544995 2/0195

 9 RUBY SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/1K. Johnson 538629 4/3165

 10 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1A. Woods 525196 7/5156

 11 ESTHER'S THRILL Dropping in grade GOS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 12/7171

 12 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Murray 523776 5/2192

 13 HOLISTIC KEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R9, C 4C 3C 3P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 2/0180

 14 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1G. Payton 521240 6/4147

 15 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 6/3144

 16 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0141

 17 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536786 8/0138

 18 TRALEE ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/2123

 19 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 1/0123

 20 RED HILL Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/099

 21 SWITCHED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/099

 22 AMANDA BALLO Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536789 2/093

 23 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/187

 24 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/060
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Div Wins /
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 1 PORT JINX 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3Y 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/0134

 2 BATTLE BORN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4S. Davies 538838 2/0213

 3 MEAN POP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 4/0195

 4 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Kedwell 535658 5/0189

 5 HOLISTIC KEY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R9, C 4C 3C 3P 5/3M. Davidson 533674 2/1180

 6 MELISSA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0168

 7 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/1145

 8 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0141

 9 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/0117

 10 LITTLE TRUCKER Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Power 530840 4/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8246

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0123

 2 SUPER DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/0102

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLAR NOVA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 548326 0/0132

 2 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/092

 3 FLYING MARGE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts ROC, 19/01/2022, R1, 6 8P 2P 6P M/1J. Forbes 541421 0/086

 4 BLUE WHISTLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/072

 5 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 6 YARELI BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/064

 7 MARBEN JON First start M/1S. Keith 544727 0/00

 8 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/060

 9 YULUWIRRI GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1S. Kedwell 541386 0/052

 10 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/050

 11 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1S. Doherty 534195 0/048

 12 JUST NATURALLY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1G. Case 545018 0/039

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC RAVEN Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R5, C 3C 1C 1P 1/2J. Mackay 529657 18/12356

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2A. Woods 529610 15/9264

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 4/1/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4145

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME ROOSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0112

 2 DESIGN ARTIST Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 2P (FEL)P 8Y M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/0108

 3 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 4 YARELI BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/064

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 1 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARSANDI Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 1P 4C 5C 1/2D. Richardson 532554 17/10284

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 14/0342

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 06:33 AM WST


